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Weight Variations - Created Friday, 5 August 2022 - 11:58 AM

Greyhound
Maiden/Provincial 1/400

Sunshot

Rosie's No Angel
Galena Girl

Busy Miner
Royal Onyx

Roger Rose

Grade 6/Provincial 1/400 (1)

Blue Bouquet
Extraction

Any Road
Destini Hallmark

Sizzle And Shine

Grade 6/Provincial 1/400 (2)

Cold Pursuit
Storm Tyson
Levente
Dramatic Diva
Miss Ruby

Court Jester

Last

31.4

26.6
30.1

31.2

26.9
32.7
27.4
27.8
26.0

32.0
33.7
294
27.4
27.5
30.8

This

33.1
26.4
27.3
30.5
28.9
30.9

27.2
32.7
27.8
27.2
26.7

32.0
34.0
29.5
27.7
27.8
30.9

Grade 5 Series (Final)/Provincial 1/400

Filthy Phantom
Elope To Paris
He's All Ours
Love And Rain
All Show

Christopher Rose

Mixed 3/4/5/Provincial 1/400
Burnt Gold

Spring Bonnie

Missile Edition

Andy Time

31.3
28.2
28.2
26.6
31.5
28.1

36.3
26.6
27.6
33.3

31.2
28.7
28.5
26.9
31.5
28.1

36.3
26.8
27.5
33.5

Variance

1.7

0.7
0.4

0.3
0.0
0.4
-0.6
0.7

0.0
0.3
0.1
0.3
0.3
0.1

-0.1
0.5
0.3
0.3
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.2
-0.1
0.2
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Weight Variations - Created Friday, 5 August 2022 - 11:58 AM

Greyhound
Victa Mikey

Crazy Dream
Sutton Daisy

Victa Buzz

Grade 5/Provincial 1/400 (1)

Compton Casey
Victa Kurt

Flora Colossus
Spring Mayfield
Chicks Love Me
Saint Candy
Plausible Dream

Girl On Fire

Grade 5/Provincial 1/400 (2)

Makani Girl
Vinnie Rumbling
Buster Giblet
Anna's Spark
Escape Inn
Emerley Star
Little Purpose

Sunday Sip

Grade 6/Provincial 1/531

Dozing

Burnt Now

Sky And Thunder
Top Model
Jalapeno Lad
Under Siege
Sutton Ebony

Barefoot Rebel

Grade 5/Provincial 1/531

Sold No Houses

Claretown Tina

Last

30.9
27.3
26.7
26.5

29.5
34.1
32.7
28.8
30.4
28.0
30.5
29.5

30.4
31.8
31.1
26.0
255
253
23.9
27.2

36.3
30.9
33.2
27.6
35.7
29.2
26.5
36.7

30.4
25.8

This
30.9
27.7
27.0
26.6

29.7
34.2
32.5
28.9
31.0
28.0
30.5
29.5

30.1
31.7
31.5
26.0
25.6
259
24.0

271

36.3
311
33.2
28.3
35.8
291
26.7
36.7

30.6
26.3

Variance

0.0
0.4
0.3
0.1

0.2
0.1
-0.2
0.1
0.6
0.0
0.0
0.0

-0.3
-0.1
0.4
0.0
0.1
0.6
0.1
-0.1

0.0
0.2
0.0
0.7
0.1

-0.1
0.2
0.0

0.2
0.5
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Weight Variations - Created Friday, 5 August 2022 - 11:58 AM

Greyhound

Sutton Prince
Harry
Fabulous Ebony

Grade 6/Provincial 1/400 (3)

Victa Daryl
Testarossa Boy
Hard Case Watson
Claretown Molly
Flaming Bubbles

Limburg Blaze

Grade 6/Provincial 1/400 (4)
Spring Line

Mine Master

She's Forever

Canya Angel

Destini Spitfire

Petina

Grade 6/Provincial 1/400 (5)

Our Winnie
Emerley Jaguar
Temerity Spirit
Spring Monica
Jedi Jack

Aston River

Last

32.8
35.2
255

33.5
33.7
31.2
27.6
29.8
33.9

251
31.4
281
26.1
29.0
25.7

24.8
274
26.5
27.3
31.7
34.7

This
32.9
35.7
255

33.6
33.3
31.7
28.3
30.3
33.8

24.8
31.7
27.7
26.2
28.8
26.1

24.8
27.5
26.6
27.3
31.7
35.3

Variance

0.1
0.5
0.0

0.1
-0.4
05
0.7
05
-0.1

-0.3
0.3
-0.4
0.1
-0.2
0.4

0.0
0.1
0.1
0.0
0.0
0.6
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